
Student Government Association (SGA) Advisors
2023-2024

First Name Last Name School Email
Erica Aaron Arbutus Middle eaaron@bcps.org
Jennifer McGough Carver Center jmcgough2@bcps.org
Summer Miller Catonsville High smiller15@bcps.org
Katharine Tucci Catonsville Middle ktucci@bcps.org
Lindsey Withrow Chesapeake High lwithrow@bcps.org
Michele Cline Cockeysville Middle mcline@bcps.org
Lisa Bell Deep Creek Middle lbell@bcps.org
Stacy Reynolds Dulaney High sreynolds2@bcps.org
Eva VanHorn Dulaney High evanhorn@bcps.org
Priscilla Robinson Dumbarton Middle probinson3@bcps.org
Amanda Shearer Dumbarton Middle ashearer@bcps.org
Caroline McDowell Dundalk High cmcdowell@bcps.org
Phaedra Avgerinos Eastern Tech High pavgerinos@bcps.org
Jill Duvall Eastern Tech High jduvall2@bcps.org
Erica Harned Franklin High eharned@bcps.org
Kate Weaver Franklin High kwyvill@bcps.org
Karis Clark Franklin Middle kclark10@bcps.org
Lisa Culler Gen. John Stricker Middle lculler@bcps.org
Caitlin Walther Golden Ring Middle cwalther@bcps.org
Michelle Baylor Hereford High mbaylor2@bcps.org
Tina Wachter Hereford High twachter@bcps.org
Kathleen Comber Hereford Middle kcomber@bcps.org
Victoria Ruark Hereford middle vruark@bcps.org
Tara McRae Kenwood High tmcrae2@bcps.org
Jessica Biemiller Lansdowne High jbiemiller@bcps.org
Sarah Curran Lansdowne High scurran@bcps.org
Sarah McKay Lansdowne Middle smckay@bcps.org
James Trimmer Loch Raven Academy jtrimmer@bcps.org
Jessica Miller Loch Raven High jmiller27@bcps.org
Jamie Falber Meadowood Ed. Ctr. jfalber@bcps.org
Tim Hayden Meadowood Ed. Ctr. thayden@bcps.org
Leslie Andrathy Middle River Middle landrathy@bcps.org
Zoe Coffing Milford Mill Academy Zcoffing@bcps.org 
Abigail Horah New Town High ahorah@bcps.org
Sadie Spencer New Town High sspencer3@bcps.org
Vera Skinner Northwest Academy vskinner@bcps.org
Tracy Dowling Overlea High tdowling@bcps.org
Kathy Luby Overlea High kluby@bcps.org
Tom Blumenauer Owings Mills High tblumenauer@bcps.org
Kim Bochenek Parkville High kbochenek@bcps.org
Kelly Strucko Parkville High kstrucko@bcps.org
Elizabeth Fair Parkville Middle efair@bcps.org 
Josefa Fernandez Patapsco High jfernandez@bcps.org
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Sandra Skordalos Patapsco High sskordalos@bcps.org
Christina Krause Perry Hall High ckrause@bcps.org
Becky Hall Perry Hall Middle rhall5@bcps.org
Kelly Levy Perry Hall Middle klevy@bcps.org
Ethan Goodman Pikesville High egoodman@bcps.org
Hayward Johnson Pikesville High hjohnson4@bcps.org
Robyn Pultorak Pikesville Middle rpultorak@bcps.org
Jazmine Wong Randallstown High jwong2@bcps.org
Jackie Fisher Ridgely Middle jfisher11@bcps.org
Jon Robinson Ridgely Middle jrobinson7@bcps.org
Lindsey Plourde Sollers Point Tech HS lplourde@bcps.org
Stephanie Gross Southwest Academy sgross@bcps.org
Ashley Dauses Sparrows Point High adauses@bcps.org
Sarah Donahue Sparrows Point High sdonahue@bcps.org
Nikki Antonelli Sparrows Point Middle nantalffy2@bcps.org
Kalyn Alleman Stemmers Run Middle kalleman@bcps.org
Randi Lambert Towson High rlambert2@bcps.org
Scott Olsen Towson High solson@bcps.org
Jennifer Rowe Western Tech High Jrowe2@bcps.org
Tabetha Dumler Woodlawn High tdumler@bcps.org
Dakota Maye Woodlawn Middle dmaye@bcps.org
Pamela Sye Woodlawn Middle psye@bcps.org
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